

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.202 of 2024

Uma Nayak

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jyotirmaya Sahoo, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Others

....

Opposite Party(s)

Mr. P.K. Maharaj, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER

12.02.2024

Order No.

01.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file additional documents to substantiate his case. He may do so within one week.

2. List this matter on 22.03.2024.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge