



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CRLMC No.202 of 2024

Uma Nayak

.....

Appellant

Represented By Adv. -
Jyotirmaya Sahoo

-versus-

1) State Of Odisha

.....

Respondents

2) Executive Engineer (elct.)
,tpcodl,chatrapur Div,
3) S.d.o.,electrical,
Tpcodl,chatrapur Div.

Represented By Adv. - M/s.
Prasanta Ku
Mohanty,s.pattanayak
Mr.S.C.Pradhan, ASC

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADITYA KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

ORDER
07.08.2025

Order No.

03.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
2. None appears for Opposite Party Nos.2 and 3- Electricity distribution company.
3. List this matter next week.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge

RKS